ARB Violations Summary 1629 E. Main St.

CASE #

Year

# of
Violations

Type of Violations

15-7892

2015

-

Accumulation of Rubbish

Salvaging Parts

Outside Storage of Parts

Prohibited Signs

Bldg/Constrc w/o Permit

Other-CO- Heavy Repairs

Vehicle Holding Yard

15-3434

2015

Faulty Weather Protection

Banner Sign Permit

Dilapidated Fence

Bldg/Constrc w/o Permit

Excessive Inop vehicles

Outside Storage of Parts

Salvaging Parts

Store salvaged parts

Accumulation of Rubbish

15-1879

2015

Park/Store on ROW

14-11195

2014

RIN|O|O N[OOI |WIN|FP|IN|O O Ww N

Comply with or Display C/O

14-4853 2014 Zoning - ROW Encoachment

13-11190

2013

1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Outside Storage of parts
Accumulation of Rubbish
Nuisance- High Grass/ Weeds
Zoning -Parking lot Maintenance
Excessive Inop vehicles
Outside repair of vehicle
Salvaging Parts
Store Salvaged Parts

12-18089 | 2012

11-12673

10-12307

2011

2010

Comply with or Display C/O
Discharge Engine/ Veh Fluid
High Grass/ Weeds
Excessive Inop vehicles
Outside repair of vehicle
Outside Storage of parts
Salvaging Parts
Vehicle Holding Yard
Nuisance- High Grass/ Weeds

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
1
2

Maintenance of Existing Signs




Accumulation of Rubbish
10-8085 2010 ‘ ‘ Discharge Engine/ Veh Fluid

09-14523 20090 [ 1 | Nuisance- High Grass/ Weeds

Nuisance- High Grass/ Weeds
Outside repair of vehicle
Store Salvaged Parts
Expired Paint Booth Certification

08-14767 2008

Total # of Violations = 46




