ARB Violations Summary 1629 E. Main St.

CASE #	Year	# of Violations	Type of Violations
	2015	1	Accumulation of Rubbish
15-7892		2	Salvaging Parts
		3	Outside Storage of Parts
		4	Prohibited Signs
		5	Bldg/Constrc w/o Permit
		6	Other-CO- Heavy Repairs
		7	Vehicle Holding Yard
		1	Faulty Weather Protection
		2	Banner Sign Permit
		3	Dilapidated Fence
		4	Bldg/Constrc w/o Permit
15-3434	2015	5	Excessive Inop vehicles
		6	Outside Storage of Parts
		7	Salvaging Parts
		8	Store salvaged parts
		9	Accumulation of Rubbish
15-1879	2015	2	Park/Store on ROW
14-11195	2014	1	Comply with or Display C/O
14-7822	2014	1	Salvaging Parts
14-4853	2014	1	Zoning - ROW Encoachment
	2013	1	Outside Storage of parts
		2	Accumulation of Rubbish
		3	Nuisance- High Grass/ Weeds
13-11190		4	Zoning -Parking lot Maintenance
13-11190		5	Excessive Inop vehicles
		6	Outside repair of vehicle
		7	Salvaging Parts
		8	Store Salvaged Parts
12-18089	2012	1	General Nuisance
11 12672	2011	1	Comply with or Display C/O
		2	Discharge Engine/ Veh Fluid
		3	High Grass/ Weeds
		4	Excessive Inop vehicles
11 12672		5	Outside repair of vehicle
11-12673	2011	<u> </u>	Outside repair of venicle
11-12673	2011	6	Outside Storage of parts
11-12673	2011		
11-12673	2011	6	Outside Storage of parts
11-12673	2010	6 7	Outside Storage of parts Salvaging Parts

10-8085	2010	1	Accumulation of Rubbish
		2	Discharge Engine/ Veh Fluid
09-14523	2009	1	Nuisance- High Grass/ Weeds
08-14767	2008	1	Nuisance- High Grass/ Weeds
		2	Outside repair of vehicle
		3	Store Salvaged Parts
		4	Expired Paint Booth Certification

Total # of Violations = 46